Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 16GB (RX9060XT 16G-
L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6 VCG40608DFXPB1-0

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0C 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N406OEAGLE 0C-8GD RTX4060 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

Marka

Intel

Asus

Msi

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Pny

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

366,45

577,50

577,50

656,25

271,95

273,00

408,45

481,95

492,45

513,45

513,45

513,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128Bit

POWERCOLOR REAPER RADEON RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6
(RX9060XT 8G-A) EKRAN KARTI

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6 (RX9060XT
8G-L/0C) EKRAN KARTI

Asus

Asus

Powercolor

Powercolor

618,45 USD

618,45 USD

525,00 USD

582,75 USD



